
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:15

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-17 - TONY ANDERSON -
10:20:17.811 1 1:54.172 74.729 69 111 19

10:22:06.992 2 1:49.181 78.145 70 112 19

10:23:55.274 3 1:48.282 78.794 65 110 19

10:25:47.792 4 1:52.518 75.828 71 110 19

10:27:40.047 5 1:52.255 76.006 47 110 19

L2-27 - ADRIANO SANDOVAL -
10:21:39.813 1 1:54.182 74.723 14 63 19

10:23:36.467 2 1:56.654 73.139 12 82 19

10:25:24.886 3 1:48.419 78.695 18 68 19

L2-05 - SUNNY DOWNEY -
10:20:11.157 1 1:49.692 77.781 45 99 19

10:21:59.716 2 1:48.559 78.593 46 97 19

10:23:51.856 3 1:52.140 76.083 43 96 19

L2-19 - STEPHEN MARKS -
10:19:49.987 1 1:50.555 77.174 77 106 19

10:21:42.311 2 1:52.324 75.959 79 108 19

10:23:38.342 3 1:56.031 73.532 61 102 19

10:25:27.347 4 1:49.005 78.272 79 108 19

10:27:24.309 5 1:56.962 72.947 80 105 19

10:29:13.727 6 1:49.418 77.976 84 107 19

L2-24 - VOLODYMYR PONOMARENKO -
10:20:18.817 1 1:52.963 75.529 37 93 19

10:22:12.039 2 1:53.222 75.356 39 95 19

10:24:05.357 3 1:53.318 75.293 43 98 19

10:25:54.392 4 1:49.035 78.250 35 96 19

10:27:46.640 5 1:52.248 76.010 41 95 19

L2-03 - MAURICE ABANES -
10:20:41.164 1 1:55.022 74.177 55 109 19

10:22:34.414 2 1:53.250 75.338 60 108 19

10:24:23.622 3 1:49.208 78.126 51 109 19

10:26:16.331 4 1:52.709 75.699 52 109 19

10:28:08.377 5 1:52.046 76.147 52 105 19

L2-04 - JACK JOAQUIN -
10:20:42.137 1 1:52.391 75.914 15 70 19

10:22:35.173 2 1:53.036 75.480 17 65 19

10:24:24.436 3 1:49.263 78.087 18 65 19

10:26:16.822 4 1:52.386 75.917 16 70 19

10:28:06.976 5 1:50.154 77.455 18 68 19

L2-06 - JON KIYOHARA -
10:20:41.780 1 1:57.941 72.341 67 99 19

10:22:36.988 2 1:55.208 74.057 66 94 19

10:24:27.007 3 1:50.019 77.550 67 97 19

10:26:19.113 4 1:52.106 76.107 81 103 19

10:28:21.555 5 2:02.442 69.682 92 104 19

L2-25 - ILYA POPIK -
10:21:41.334 1 1:52.281 75.988 76 113 19

10:23:36.078 2 1:54.744 74.357 73 109 19

10:25:26.243 3 1:50.165 77.447 66 111 19

10:27:23.421 4 1:57.178 72.812 73 113 19

L2-35 - LEE PAUL -
10:20:29.641 1 2:01.097 70.456 82 104 19

10:22:24.009 2 1:54.368 74.601 77 99 19

10:24:18.138 3 1:54.129 74.758 74 104 19

10:26:10.569 4 1:52.431 75.887 76 101 19

10:28:01.451 5 1:50.882 76.947 24 96 19

L2-34 - LO AUSTIN -
10:20:42.670 1 2:00.048 71.072 27 84 19

10:22:40.882 2 1:58.212 72.175 21 71 19

10:24:37.698 3 1:56.816 73.038 27 83 19

10:26:28.749 4 1:51.051 76.830 34 84 19

10:28:25.342 5 1:56.593 73.178 21 75 19



L2-08 - MICHAEL BRASSIER -
10:20:32.454 1 2:03.467 69.103 34 79 19

10:22:24.279 2 1:51.825 76.298 60 104 19

10:24:16.916 3 1:52.637 75.748 22 74 19

10:28:41.853 4 4:24.937 32.204 42 98 19

L2-11 - ALFREDO FIGUEROA -
10:20:25.914 1 2:00.569 70.764 35 89 19

10:22:23.531 2 1:57.617 72.541 37 89 19

10:24:16.383 3 1:52.852 75.603 57 94 19

L2-09 - RONALD ABELLA -
10:20:53.878 1 1:56.748 73.080 77 102 19

10:22:50.877 2 1:56.999 72.924 71 103 19

10:24:45.916 3 1:55.039 74.166 72 108 19

10:26:39.113 4 1:53.197 75.373 65 101 19

10:28:33.201 5 1:54.088 74.784 24 73 19

L2-01 - JOHN BURKE -
10:19:55.224 1 1:57.005 72.920 100 119 19

10:21:48.656 2 1:53.432 75.217 102 118 19

10:23:42.849 3 1:54.193 74.716 101 119 19

10:25:46.018 4 2:03.169 69.271 102 118 19

10:27:40.131 5 1:54.113 74.768 79 116 19

L2-23 - ANTHONY KOLESNIKOV -
10:20:25.132 1 1:56.833 73.027 31 96 19

10:22:19.094 2 1:53.962 74.867 32 95 19

10:24:13.092 3 1:53.998 74.843 27 94 19

L2-28 - KATHY ZHAO -
10:20:45.113 1 1:58.697 71.881 73 101 19

10:22:43.847 2 1:58.734 71.858 78 101 19

10:24:43.004 3 1:59.157 71.603 78 100 19

10:26:40.039 4 1:57.035 72.901 83 104 19

10:28:37.152 5 1:57.113 72.853 75 99 19

L2-14 - IAN TAM -
10:20:36.669 1 2:10.400 65.429 66 104 19

10:22:37.872 2 2:01.203 70.394 58 103 19

10:24:37.654 3 1:59.782 71.229 59 108 19

10:26:36.077 4 1:58.423 72.047 63 106 19

10:28:37.941 5 2:01.864 70.012 63 107 19

L2-21 - THOMAS CARTER -
10:20:22.261 1 2:04.252 68.667 16 56 19

10:22:23.661 2 2:01.400 70.280 16 56 19

10:24:23.515 3 1:59.854 71.187 18 59 19

10:26:23.346 4 1:59.831 71.200 29 69 19

10:28:24.534 5 2:01.188 70.403 18 63 19

L2-29 - MICHAEL YEH -
10:21:32.176 1 2:10.238 65.511 71 97 19

10:23:37.954 2 2:05.778 67.834 52 95 19

10:25:42.982 3 2:05.028 68.241 70 94 19

10:27:44.248 4 2:01.266 70.358 70 93 19

L2-02 - ADRIANO KIM -
10:20:38.385 1 2:09.100 66.088 11 70 19

10:22:41.259 2 2:02.874 69.437 10 71 19

L2-13 - BILL EMBREE -
10:21:12.433 1 2:06.955 67.205 80 101 19

10:23:17.769 2 2:05.336 68.073 65 101 19

10:25:21.423 3 2:03.654 68.999 73 106 19

10:27:31.369 4 2:09.946 65.658 70 99 19

L2-16 - DECLAN GERAGHTY -
10:20:29.959 1 2:06.243 67.584 44 89 19

10:22:35.552 2 2:05.593 67.934 41 89 19

L2-31 - IVAN PONOMARENKO -
10:21:01.192 1 2:10.781 65.239 27 85 19

10:23:10.299 2 2:09.107 66.085 41 83 19

10:25:17.605 3 2:07.306 67.020 32 88 19

L2-18 - CHRIS KING -
10:21:30.257 1 2:08.569 66.361 95 122 19

10:23:40.981 2 2:10.724 65.267 88 120 19



10:25:50.695 3 2:09.714 65.775 91 120 19

10:28:00.669 4 2:09.974 65.644 93 120 19

L2-30 - MATTHEW TRAN -
10:21:28.839 1 2:13.737 63.797 42 89 19

10:23:41.931 2 2:13.092 64.106 32 85 19

10:25:52.858 3 2:10.927 65.166 35 86 19

10:28:02.840 4 2:09.982 65.640 46 87 19

L2-22 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
10:21:24.834 1 2:10.446 65.406 41 86 19

10:23:37.361 2 2:12.527 64.379 20 70 19

10:25:48.787 3 2:11.426 64.919 15 69 19

10:28:02.210 4 2:13.423 63.947 14 78 19

L2-07 - NICOLE MULLER -
10:21:23.826 1 2:13.153 64.077 105 112 19

10:23:36.384 2 2:12.558 64.364 101 112 19

10:25:47.320 3 2:10.936 65.162 106 114 19

10:28:01.608 4 2:14.288 63.535 82 112 19

L2-10 - ISHAEL DIAZ -
10:21:36.958 1 2:16.208 62.639 99 112 19

10:23:49.137 2 2:12.179 64.549 110 115 19

L2-37 - CALVIN LIU -
10:20:43.900 1 2:20.270 60.826 67 93 19

10:22:59.335 2 2:15.435 62.997 69 91 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/21/2019 11:52 AM


